

City of Pittsburgh

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2018	-0792	Version:	1		
Туре:	Resc	olution		Status:	Passed Finally	
File created:	8/24/	/2018		In control	: Committee on Public Safe	ety Services
On agenda:	8/28/	/2018		Final action	on: 9/11/2018	
Enactment date:	9/11/	/2018		Enactmer	nt #: 614	
Effective date:	9/20/	/2018				
Title:	Resolution providing for a Professional Services Agreement(s) and/or Contract(s) with DELTAWRX t conduct a public safety technology assessment and prepare an investment roadmap for the City of Pittsburgh and providing for the payment thereof at a cost not to exceed \$189,888.00.					
	Pittst	ourgh and	providing to	ine payment tr	iereor at a cost not to exceed \$1	09,000.00.
Sponsors:	Pittsl	ourgh and	providing for	the payment in	Tereor at a cost not to exceed \$1	09,000.00.
Sponsors: Indexes:	Pittsl	ourgh and	proviaing to	r the payment tr	iereor at a cost not to exceed \$1	09,000.00.
-	Pittsł	ourgh and	providing to	r the payment tr	Tereor at a cost not to exceed \$1	69,666.00.
Indexes:		ourgh and immary 20		r the payment tr	Tereor at a cost not to exceed \$1	09,000.00.
Indexes: Code sections:		-	018-0792	r the payment tr	Action	e9,eee.uu.
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments:	1. Su	ummary 20	018-0792	r the payment tr		
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Date	1. Su Ver.	ummary 20 Action By	018-0792	r the payment tr	Action	
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Date 9/20/2018	1. Su Ver. 1	Immary 20 Action By Mayor City Cour	018-0792	r the payment tr	Action Signed by the Mayor	Result

Resolution providing for a Professional Services Agreement(s) and/or Contract(s) with DELTAWRX to conduct a public safety technology assessment and prepare an investment roadmap for the City of Pittsburgh and providing for the payment thereof at a cost not to exceed \$189,888.00.

Be it resolved by the Council of the City of Pittsburgh as follows:

Section 1. The Mayor and the Director of the Department of Public Safety and the Director of the Office of Management and Budget, on behalf of the City of Pittsburgh, are hereby authorized to enter into a Professional Services Agreement(s) and/or Contract(s) with DELTAWRX to conduct a public safety technology assessment and prepare an investment roadmap for the City of Pittsburgh and providing for the payment thereof, at a cost not to exceed \$189,888.00 chargeable to and payable from the following JD Edwards Account: 11101.53.53901.102200.2018.